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CRIMINAL JUSTICE
COLLABORATING COUNCIL
MEMBERS

Waukesha County Criminal Justice Collaborating Council

Hon. Mac Davis, Chair
Chief Judge

Circuit Court Branch 7
515 W. Moreland Blvd.
Waukesha, W1 53188
(262) 548-7523
mac.davis@wicourts.gov

MEMBER SINCE: 2006

Dan Vrakas

County Executive

515 W. Moreland Blvd.
Waukesha, W1 53188

(262) 548-7902
countyexec@waukeshacounty.gov

Jim Dwyer

County Board Chairman

515 W. Moreland Blvd., Rm.170
Waukesha, W1 53188

(262) 548-7006
jdwyer@waukeshacounty.gov

MEMBER SINCE: 2005

MEMBER SINCE: 2002

Jeff Scrima

Mayor, City of Waukesha
City Hall

201 Delafield St.
Waukesha, W1 53188

(262) 524-3700
jscrima@ci.waukesha.wi.us

MEMBER SINCE: 2010

Brad Schimel

District Attorney

515 W. Moreland Blvd.
Waukesha, W1 53188
(262) 548-7076
brad.schimel@da.wi.gov

MEMBER SINCE: 2006

Dan Trawicki

Sheriff

515 W. Moreland Blvd.
Waukesha, W1 53188

(262) 548-7126
dtrawicki@waukeshacounty.gov

MEMBER SINCE: 2002

Sam Benedict

First Assistant Public Defender
407 Pilot Court, Suite 500
Waukesha, W1 53188

(262) 521-5173
benedicts@opd.wi.gov

MEMBER SINCE: 2002

Karl Held, Field Supervisor
DOC Community Corrections
1900 Pewaukee Road Suite |
Waukesha, W1 53188

(262) 521-5136
karl.held@wisconsin.gov

MEMBER SINCE: 2002

Kathleen Madden

Clerk of Circuit Court

515 W. Moreland Blvd.
Waukesha, W1 53188

(262) 896-8525
kathleen.madden@wicourts.qgov

MEMBER SINCE: 2009

Peter Schuler, Director
Waukesha County DHHS

500 Riverview Ave.

Waukesha, W1 53188

(262) 548-7225
pschuler@waukeshacounty.gov

Russ Jack, Chief of Police
City of Waukesha

1901 Delafield Street
Waukesha, WI 53188
(262) 524-3761
rjiack@ci.waukesha.wi.us

MEMBER SINCE: 2002

MEMBER SINCE: 2011

Melinda Stuart, Co-Director
UW-Extension

515 W. Moreland Blvd.,Rm.G22
Waukesha, W1 53188

(262) 970-4713
mstuart@waukeshacounty.gov

MEMBER SINCE: 2011

Joanne Huelsman
Citizen Member
jody@bergmanagement.com

MEMBER SINCE: 2009

Rebecca Luczaj, Coordinator
Criminal Justice Collaborating
Council

515 W. Moreland Blvd., Rm.170
Waukesha, WI 53188

(262) 548-7925

(262) 548-7005 (fax)
rluczaj@waukeshacounty.gov
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